
SPEC NO.  017-18

Date: 1/9/18

Coordinator Buyer

Mandatory Pre-

Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Maria Betancur Nickolas Dambrose Yes December 1, 2017

Email: betama@jea.com Email:  dambnc@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA Rita Scott scotrl@jea.com 

JEA Maria Betancur betama@jea.com 

Watson Civil Garrett Rudd 352-989-2352 grudd@watsoncivil.com X

Kirby Development Peter B. Kirby 904-821-5010 pbk@kirbydevelopment.com X

Petticoat-Schmitt Civil 

Contractors Elizabeth Silva 904-365-4337 lsilva@petticoatschmitt.com X

Besch & Smith Civil 

Group Tom Howard 904-260-6393 tom@beschandsmith.com X

T. G. Utility Co. April Waddell 394-7203 rpreeschl@tgutility.com X

T B Landmark Alex Saffer 904-751-1016 estimating@tblandmark.com X

Marietta Sand Mike Spurlock 904-781-7304 mspurlock@mariettasand.com X

Marietta Sand Todd Patrick 904-781-7304 tpatrick@mariettasand.com X

JD Hinson David Hinson 904-334-0066 jdhinsoncompany@gmail.com 

United Brothers Charles Blevins 904-545-5616 Charles@ubdi.com 

Grimes Utilities Jesse Fitzgerald 904-264-0046 jessie@grimesutilities.com 

Ferguson Water Works Rob Ferguson 904-268-2551 rob.pinkston@ferguson.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Construction Services for St. Johns Pkwy – Racetrack Rd to Espada 

Ln – Trans – New - RWM

Pre-Proposal Time

2:00 p.m. 
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, 

FL 32202 
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